Place

Bib
198
294
3 88
45
5 38
6 13
7 89
8 90

10 87
11 23
12 22
13 99
14 97
15 85
16 65
17 11
18 95
19 24
20 47
21 48
22 49
23 28
24 29
25 60
26 40
27 41
28 39
29 57
306

31 64

First name
Margie
John
Elliott
Julian
Calville
James
Dave
Alaska
Indegio
Kyle
Isaac
Corita
Christopher
Jim
Lorne
Karen
Wanda
Gloria
Olivia
Celia
Kevin
Nicolas
Eddie
Julia
Nathalya
Karen
Nathaniel
Rodney
Sharyn
Michael

Last name
Kuhn
Ramsey
Hamilton
Gordon
Bollers
Parsons
Heintzelman
Heintzelman
Gonzales
Askine
Askine
Waters
Helmerich
Cantwell
McLaughlin
Scheiber
Sims
Cottman
McKee
McKee
McKee
Matus
Matus
Coppin
Bollers
Bollers
Bollers
Green
Gordon
Thompkins

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Finish

13:41.2
13:49.6
14:29.3
15:58.4
16:04.3
16:25.4
16:40.2
18:26.0
19:29.4
19:39.8
19:44.7
19:56.2
20:34.9
21:00.6
21:18.2
21:33.5
22:47.2
22:54.7
23:00.2
23:02.8
23:05.0
23:08.3
23:09.0
27:10.6
28:41.7
28:43.7
28:54.2
29:00.6
29:37.3
59:27.8
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