Place	Bib	First name	Last name	Gender	Finish	1.75	3.1
	1 98	Margie	Kuhn	Female	13:41.2	X	
	2 94	John	Ramsey	Male	13:49.6	Χ	
	3 88	Elliott	Hamilton	Male	14:29.3	Χ	
	4 5	Julian	Gordon	Male	15:58.4	X	
	5 38	Calville	Bollers	Male	16:04.3	X	
	6 13	James	Parsons	Male	16:25.4	X	
	7 89	Dave	Heintzelman	Male	16:40.2	Χ	
	8 90	Alaska	Heintzelman	Female	18:26.0	Χ	
1	10 87	Indegio	Gonzales	Male	19:29.4	Χ	
1	11 23	Kyle	Askine	Male	19:39.8	Χ	
	12 22	Isaac	Askine	Male	19:44.7	Χ	
1	13 99	Corita	Waters	Female	19:56.2	Χ	
1	14 97	Christopher	Helmerich	Male	20:34.9	Χ	
1	15 85	Jim	Cantwell	Male	21:00.6	Χ	
1	16 65	Lorne	McLaughlin	Male	21:18.2	Χ	
1	17 11	Karen	Scheiber	Female	21:33.5	Χ	
1	18 95	Wanda	Sims	Female	22:47.2	Χ	
1	19 24	Gloria	Cottman	Female	22:54.7	Χ	
2	20 47	Olivia	McKee	Female	23:00.2	Χ	
2	21 48	Celia	McKee	Female	23:02.8	Χ	
2	22 49	Kevin	McKee	Male	23:05.0	Χ	
	23 28	Nicolas	Matus	Male	23:08.3	Χ	
	24 29	Eddie	Matus	Male	23:09.0	Χ	
	25 60	Julia	Coppin	Female	27:10.6	X	
	26 40	Nathalya	Bollers	Female	28:41.7	Χ	
	27 41	Karen	Bollers	Female	28:43.7	Χ	
	28 39	Nathaniel	Bollers	Male	28:54.2	Χ	
	29 57	Rodney	Green	Male	29:00.6	X	
	30 6	Sharyn	Gordon	Female	29:37.3	X	
3	31 64	Michael	Thompkins	Male	59:27.8	Χ	